iStreet Network Limited (‘the Company’) in terms of Chapter V of the Securities Exchange 

Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2018 (“ICDR 

Regulations”).  

Dear Sir / Madam, 

In connection with the proposed issuance of 4,88,33,333 (Four Crores Eighty Eight Lakhs Thirty Three 

Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Three only) Equity Shares and 9,60,00,000 (Nine Crore Sixty Lakhs 
only) Warrants carrying an entitlement to subscribe to an equivalent number of equity shares of the 

Company at a price of Rs. 6/- each determined in accordance with the provisions of Chapter V of SEBI 

(Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 as amended, by way of Preferential